
Top sellers

628
429
339
46
45

1,307
1,756
1,746
1,716
1,496

Riverfront Residences
Park Colonial
Stirling Residences
Daintree Residence
Affinity at Serangoon

Hougang
Woodleigh
Queenstown
Bukit Timah
Serangoon

Project Location Units sold
in July

$ psf median price
in July

Source: URA   TNP GRAPHICS


