## Top sellers

Project	Location	Units sold in July	\$ psf median price in July
<b>Riverfront Residences</b>	Hougang	628	1,307
Park Colonial	Woodleigh	429	1,756
Stirling Residences	Queenstown	339	1,746
Daintree Residence	Bukit Timah	46	1,716
Affinity at Serangoon	Serangoon	45	1,496

Source: URA TNP GRAPHICS